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Nr.
352
572
589
428
351
597
253
577
581
538
569
401
527
604
241
211
216
243
568

564
585
360
612
624
307
233
596
217
332
623
620
419
184
224
534
274
318
202
183
622
539
214
525
616
34
633
308

Nimi
Peeter Kimmel
Toms Veits
Kristjan Tattar
Tomas Kaurson
Timo Simonlatser
Toomas Horma
Rait Pallo
Tatjana Mannima
Janis Melbardis
Indrek Valge
Tauno Mdolder
Mikk Kalamees
Mart Kooser
Tanel Uudeberg
Aivo Kaljuméae
Hannes Veide
Aigar Maesepp
Mart Norman
Tarvi Kuus

Ardo Virkebau
Jaanika Paalmée
Viljar Vooreméae
Olev Org
Margus Raud
Martin Maasik
Juhan Muru
Cardo Soosaar
Ardo Pajur
Jano Jarvelaid
Kalev Lemmik
Uuno Ruus
Rain Seepdld
Heiki Maesalu
Marek Viilol
Mart Kivila
lllar Lood
Raiko Tutt
Herkki Suurman
Henn Zvorovski
Andrus Heinsoo
Lauri Tikk
Tarvo-Jaan Rebane
Tair Anton
Lars-Erik Raissar
Piret Poldsaar
Mart Urbas
Kristjan Savisikk

Aeg
00:45:16,3
00:45:46,6
00:46:14,5
00:46:23,1
00:46:23,7
00:46:26,5
00:46:27,1
00:46:28,8
00:48:11,1
00:48:50,1
00:48:52,1
00:49:01,7
00:49:56,6
00:50:24,8
00:50:31,8
00:50:50,2
00:51:36,1
00:52:11,4
00:52:41,1
00:53:06,2
00:53:09,0
00:53:11,3
00:53:12,9
00:53:29,1
00:53:36,0
00:54:14,8
00:54:40,3
00:54:50,7
00:55:27,6
00:55:40,0
00:55:41,5
00:56:09,6
00:56:44,5
00:56:55,7
00:57:07,6
00:57:44,3
00:57:45,6
00:57:50,3
00:58:16,3
00:58:17,7
00:58:20,2
00:58:22,8
00:58:29,3
00:58:34,5
00:58:39,8
00:59:02,1
00:59:08,7



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

508
229
563
254
138
385
602
331
501
541
593
516
560
249
559
227
50
273
547
619
613
304
628
23
186
571
219
361
275
188
573
124
625
20
339
404
70
586
55
198
290
518
71
340
187
322
545
614
634
394
552
529
32
551
603

626
561
582

Jaak Kals
Ivo Stolfot
Kaider Puniste
Jaan Sibul
Hannula-Katrin Pandis
Heiki Velba
Oliver kiho
Mihkel Jarve
Einar Mitt
Merilin Metsalu
Tonno Kask
Priit Peterson
Ain Fjodorov
Juho Joonas
Reeda Tuula-Fjodorov
Silver Palu
Merike Mumme
Veiko Juurikas
Tdnu Karelson
Lauri S6d6ro
Raul Juur
Priit Kotkas
Anti Arak
Mare Ulp
llImar Toomsalu
Allan Anoitt
Rain Eller
Tamor Bakhoff
Stanislav Tolmachev
Tarmo Rindla
Dina Zobena
Kairi Schmidt
Karl Egert Sepp
Janika Apri
Kristjan Kuusik
Gerd Herman Veeber
Maris Terno
Juri Partelpoeg
Inge Joonas
Indrek Lohmus
Riho Ahtijainen
Mait Peterson
Sille Meikop
Viljar Grauen
Endel Karp
Martin Masak
Rita Kivila
Taivere Nikolai
Meelis Danilas
Kristjan Joost
Margo Kippasto
Arto Rammul
Mirja Lind
Katlin Vister
Saima Varton
Heli Zvorovski
Liisi Viljalo
Robertino Kuik
Taavi Tell

00:59:37,6
00:59:47,0
01:00:06,4
01:00:21,7
01:00:39,5
01:00:40,5
01:01:00,0
01:01:04,0
01:01:04,3
01:01:18,7
01:01:19,5
01:01:20,8
01:01:34,8
01:01:35,4
01:01:35,5
01:01:40,3
01:01:54,6
01:02:07,5
01:02:17,4
01:02:22,4
01:02:23,6
01:02:26,0
01:02:34,2
01:03:03,9
01:03:05,2
01:03:11,5
01:03:30,1
01:03:39,6
01:04:27,6
01:04:43,3
01:04:47,0
01:05:10,6
01:05:13,0
01:05:25,8
01:05:29,0
01:05:29,9
01:05:39,5
01:05:42,8
01:06:11,7
01:06:12,7
01:06:19,1
01:06:29,8
01:06:50,1
01:07:07,2
01:07:10,0
01:07:47,3
01:08:09,4
01:08:10,3
01:08:43,4
01:09:25,5
01:09:47,8
01:10:12,2
01:10:44,0
01:11:09,3
01:11:50,9
01:12:02,8
01:12:06,2
01:12:09,5
01:12:10,1



107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

580
617
15
550
610
532
501
502
574
537
66
324
54
222
301
627
255
52
546
409
221
141
39
341
378
283
189
548
632
359
231
631
80
579
621
542
556
594
533
185
98
575
578

576
175
251
544
167
232
511
102
225
156
41
190
543
169
415

Siiri Raamets
Raoul Raidna
Silja L6hmus
Juri-August Kirch
Birger Aavik
Alar L6hmus
Jukka Lavi
Ismo Malin
Aare Paulov
Erki Tamm
Anni Niidumaa
Kaitis Vaar
Ave Toomingas
Rene Sakkeus
Marius Pihlak
Peeter Puidak
Heiki Raadik
Merle Kale
Janeli Jallai
Merten Loss
Rain Pajur
Laura Kruusmann
Edit Kannel
Erki Seier
Kaarel Koitne
Ahti Raba
Reino Rass
Mihkel Lauter
Mart Saar
Willem Kuningas
Janel Miljand
Merle Mannik
Eve Harm
Tarmo Raak
Sulev Muru
Denis Laksberg
Tarvi Trees
Algis Kork
Kadi L6hmus
Aalo Parmas
Johanna Lepp
Silver Tilga
Andreas Peterson
Katrin Tiru
Kadri Hillermaa
Marie-Helene L6hmus
Keit Paal
Michael Laksberg
Kertu Savitsch
Hannes Hanimagi
Tarmo Sulg
Triin Preem
Raul Mark
Anni Adamson
Katrin Kélu
Teet Dooner
Julia Laksberg
Reelika Martoja
Gert Pdéder

01:12:26,4
01:12:40,7
01:12:45,6
01:12:55,3
01:13:23,8
01:13:38,5
01:13:56,3
01:13:56,6
01:14:42,4
01:14:42,4
01:14:45,6
01:14:46,9
01:14:58,8
01:15:06,9
01:15:16,2
01:15:29,1
01:15:47,7
01:15:51,6
01:15:52,1
01:15:59,3
01:16:25,4
01:16:36,1
01:16:42,7
01:16:47,7
01:17:47,2
01:18:11,4
01:18:22,2
01:19:00,4
01:19:36,4
01:19:49,7
01:20:01,8
01:21:06,8
01:21:13,8
01:21:17,7
01:21:19,7
01:21:46,3
01:21:56,4
01:22:48,8
01:23:14,9
01:23:15,7
01:23:28,9
01:23:37,1
01:24:47,2
01:25:42,7
01:27:05,3
01:27:19,2
01:27:48,8
01:28:42,8
01:29:14,4
01:31:04,9
01:32:51,7
01:32:52,9
01:32:59,7
01:33:34,2
01:34:04,1
01:34:42,8
01:37:54,5
01:38:07,0
01:38:31,1



166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

504
505
629
630
588
587
567
509
535
506
507
342
592
19
279
376
281
282
278
280
510
583
584
609
605
618
540
599
601
598
600

Triin HUtt
Toomas Hutt
Anton Bazblev
Erkki Kasenurm
Outi Kreivi-Vaananen
Urpo Vaananen
Ain Tarro
Hannes Urbanik
Marge Tampere
Timo Kantola
Irma Kantola
Reimo Poll
Ingrid Ranna
Annika Virolainen
Tanel Tamm
Sander Avingo
Tonu Talinurm
Priidu Tammeorg
Imre Teder
Reimo Murgiméae
Ullar Blomerius
Villu Paart
Matis Martson
Aiki Schneider
Viljar Ott
Siim Joosep Jalast
Kaie Kivila
Lasse Peltoranta
Antero Peltoranta
Seija-Liisa Peltoranta
Riita Kanervo

01:39:04,2
01:39:04,7
01:39:26,4
01:39:31,0
01:39:36,0
01:39:37,0
01:42:35,6
01:43:35,4
01:44:51,1
01:46:24,1
01:46:47,8
01:48:29,8
01:49:27,4
01:52:55,7
01:52:56,2
01:52:57,2
01:52:59,3
01:53:00,3
01:53:03,2
01:53:04,9
01:55:30,6
01:56:56,7
01:57:01,4
02:00:17,0
02:00:17,5
02:13:30,4
02:13:36,3
02:36:10,0
02:36:13,0
02:36:19,0
02:39:29,0



